
CORRIGENDUM-1 

In partial supersession to the E-Tender No Admn/T/157 dated 02.04.2018 in connection with 
engagement of agency to provide messenger service in KoPT, the last date for submission of tender 
and opening of techno-commercial bids has been extended from 14.05.2018 to 16.05.2018. Time 
and other conditions will remain unchanged.  

Item for inserstion of corrigendum Existing Changed 
 Date Time Date Time 
Last date for submission of tender online 14.05.2018 14.00hrs 16.05.2018 14.00 
Opening of Technocommercial bid online 14.05.2018 15.30 hrs 16.05.2018 15.30 hrs 
 

For details, please visit 

 www.kolkataporttrust.gov.in and www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/kopt. 

 

 


